Team Information:

New Brighton, Post 513, Tri-City Maroon
SR Team (ages 19 & under)

Class: Division |, D4

Sponsor:

TRI-CITY #0513

2168 RICE CREEK RD

NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112

#3

#28

#10

#27

#34

#2

#24

#9

#6

#26

#7

#4

#1

#23

#15

#18

#8

#25

Name

Beethe, Michael
Second Base / Left Field
Irondale High School
Bookey, Ben

Second Base / Pitcher
Irondale High School
Brenny, Jared

Third Base / Second Base
Irondale

Damerow, Jake

First Base

Irondale High School
Danielson, Ben

First Base / Catcher
Irondale High School
Espeseth, Noah
Center Field / Left Field
Irondale High School
Fredberg, Alex

Third Base / Left Field
Irondale HS

Goldsmith, Jake
Pitcher / Right Field
Irondale High School
Grabowske, Tony
Pitcher / Right Field
Irondale High School
Loken, Josh

Pitcher / Third Base
Irondale

Magnuson, Logan
Right Field / Left Field
Irondale High School
Marjanovich, Jake
Shortstop / Pitcher
Irondale

Melchione, Brodie
Right Field / Center Field
Irondale High School
Moe, Logan

First Base / Right Field
Irondale High School
Paulson, Alan

Catcher

Irondale High School

Riley, Adam

Second Base / Third Base
Irondale High School
Wiedmann, Ted

Pitcher / Right Field
Irondale HS

Wulff, Michael

Catcher / Pitcher

Irondale HS

Manager & Head Coach:
Noah Nesler

Assistant Coaches:
Jordan Nelson, Assistant Coach
Joe Norton, Assistant Coach

Height Weight
6'1" 175
6'1" 175
511" 165
6'3" 200
6'1" 210
6'1" 175
6'2" 190
6'2" 170
512" 170
5'10" 180
6'2" 170
511" 140
5'9" 165
511" 175
511" 200
5'10" 180
6'1" 195
6'1" 210

Bats
Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Left

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Base School:

Irondale High School

Throws
Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Right

Left

Right

Graduates
2014

2015

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013



