Team Information:

New Brighton, Post 513, Tri-City Maroon SR Team (ages 19 & under)

Class: Division I, D4

Sponsor:

TRI-CITY #0513 2168 RICE CREEK RD NEW BRIGHTON, MN 55112 Manager & Head Coach:

Base School:

Irondale High School

Noah Nesler

Assistant Coaches:

Jordan Nelson, Assistant Coach Joe Norton, Assistant Coach

#3	Name Beethe, Michael Second Base / Left Field	Height 6'1"	Weight 175	Bats Right	Throws Right	Graduates 2014
#28	Irondale High School Bookey, Ben Second Base / Pitcher	6'1"	175	Right	Right	2015
#10	Irondale High School Brenny, Jared Third Base / Second Base Irondale	5'11"	165	Right	Right	2014
#27	Damerow, Jake First Base Irondale High School	6'3"	200	Left	Right	2014
#34	Danielson, Ben First Base / Catcher Irondale High School	6'1"	210	Right	Right	2015
#2	Espeseth, Noah Center Field / Left Field Irondale High School	6'1"	175	Right	Right	2014
#24	Fredberg, Alex Third Base / Left Field Irondale HS	6'2"	190	Left	Right	2014
#9	Goldsmith, Jake Pitcher / Right Field Irondale High School	6'2"	170	Right	Right	2014
#6	Grabowske, Tony Pitcher / Right Field Irondale High School	5'12"	170	Right	Right	2014
#26	Loken, Josh Pitcher / Third Base Irondale	5'10"	180	Right	Right	2014
#7	Magnuson, Logan Right Field / Left Field Irondale High School	6'2"	170	Right	Right	2014
#4	Marjanovich, Jake Shortstop / Pitcher Irondale	5'11"	140	Right	Right	2014
#1	Melchione, Brodie Right Field / Center Field Irondale High School	5'9"	165	Right	Right	2014
#23	Moe, Logan First Base / Right Field Irondale High School	5'11"	175	Right	Right	2014
#15	Paulson, Alan Catcher Irondale High School	5'11"	200	Right	Right	2014
#18	Riley, Adam Second Base / Third Base Irondale High School	5'10"	180	Right	Right	2014
#8	Wiedmann, Ted Pitcher / Right Field Irondale HS	6'1"	195	Left	Left	2013
#25	Wulff, Michael Catcher / Pitcher Irondale HS	6'1"	210	Right	Right	2013